Specifications
Rating: Ith 5A / 250 VAC resistive load 3A / 250 VAC.
Materials
Soldering Process
HOW TO ORDER
A0
C3
F3
F Flat
2 2 NO 2 NC
Color
0
T
T2
T3
Contact Operating Color Voltage
Terminal
& Wire
Terminal
Plated
3 3V
0 Resistor
220 220V
VoltageItem No.
R
White
0
3 Red
Orange
5
7
A
B
Item No. Color
E
*
**
***
0
E
E
E2
E3
 *
**
 ***
▲
▲
Ingree Protection:
please
MPB22 Series
M
PB
22
CIRCUIT
BODY OPTIONS
LIGHT OPTIONS
A0 / C3 Round D0 / F3 Double flat
Note: Available with light types E1 and E3 only.
(.08)
2.00
(.08)
2.00
E / E2 Ring (Moveable) E1 / E3 Ring (Moveable)+Power logo0 Without LED
M22x1.0 M22x1.0
ActuatorActuator Actuator